
D R I N K S  

San Pellegrino
Aranciata, Chinotto, Limonata Latte

Flat White 
Cappuccino
Magic
Iced Latte 
Long Black 

Cold Drip

Affogato

Short Mac

Long Mac

Short Black

Alternative milks 
- Oat, Soy, Almond, and Lactose Free
Syrup 
- Vanilla, Caramel, and Hazelnut)
Extra Shot | Decaf 

Soft Drinks 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Beer

Mug
$5.9 

$4.9

George Jones Eatery

Menu
$4.9

Home-made Peach Iced Tea $7.0

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte
Turmeric Latte
Homemade Sticky Chai

Selection of Tea's
- English Breakfast, Chai, Earl Grey,
Lemongrass and Ginger, Chamomile,
Honeydew Green, and Peppermint

$5.8Fresh Juices or 
Ask for our special bottled juice 
Mix any of the following 
- Orange, Apple, Celery, Carrot, Ginger, Lemon
(No ice +$1)

Coffee 

$6.8

$9.5

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry,
Banana, Coffee   (Thick +$1)

Smoothies 
Banana and blueberry with coconut water
Acai, banana and blueberry with coconut water
Strawberry and mango with coconut water
Mango, pistcahio and banana with coconut water 

$7.9

$9.9

$8.5

Cocktails  
Aperol Spritz
Bloody Mary
Espresso Martini
Mimosa 

$14
$14
$17
$13

A V A L I A B L E  A L L  D A Y  

F R O M  T H E  B A R F R O M  T H E  B A R I S T A

A L C O H O L

Beer and Cider
Furphy Refreshing Ale
Kelly Brothers Apple Cider
Coopers Light
Corona

White Wine

Bay of Stones NV  Brut 

Four Southern boys Pinot Grigio

Red Wine

Four Sourthern Boys Shiraz 

$9
$10

$9.5
$9.9

GL.      BLT.

$10.5

$11.5

$11.3

$44

$46

$46

Iced Drinks  (with ice cream) 
Iced Coffee
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate 

Small
$4.9

$4.7

$4.9

$4

$5.9

$5

$6.0

$0.6
$0.7

$0.8


